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1 | BECHETDCH->T, TH . EE 7 E VB Rl 2 L E L7272 Didyou
; 3.63 | 3.73 | 3.13
prepare and review as necessary before attending the class?
2 | e HTER, BE AT O 2 EEMA LB TR £ L7272 Did you
display a positive attitude by asking questions and making statements if you had the | 3.61 | 3.72 | 3.00
opportunity, etc.?
3 | ZOFEIZENLS HWHE LE Lz, How many classes did you attend? 3.77 | 3.86 | 3.25
BN DT About the content of this course
4 | ZOBEDOT T AN ZAOFAR - F XY T L 722, Was the syllabus
- . . ; 3.83 | 387 | 375
description/explanation for this course appropriate?
5 | MEANRILY T RRIZH > TiThivE Lizh, Didthe lesson follow the syllabus? | 383 | 3.85 | 3.13
6 | B (FF A b, OHP, 74, BASERSE) OFIMITRIA T L72h, Was 381 | 384 | 363
the use of teaching materials (texts, OHP, video, handouts, etc.) effective? ' ' '
7 | ZOEEONEE Ty BRECX E L7122, Did you fully understand the content of 367 | 377 | 363
this course?
8 | BMEAFITAMRB S, o tMIRLIZWNE VI RFFHIZZ Y E L7zH Didthe
S . 3.66 | 3.77 | 3.75
content of the course inspire you and motivate you to study more?
9 [ZDRFETooZFATIE] WD) FBEKZEK L £ L72 Do you sense of
. . s 3.72 | 3.77 | 3.75
fulfillment from having learned oo in this course?
BFEDOHED 712DV T  Manner in which this course was taught
10 | ZOREOHET R I 1T H 727212 & > Tl ¢ L 722> Did this course progress at
3.73 | 3.80 | 3.75
a pace appropriate for you?
1 | ZOREOFHNEOEITH 2121 L - Ty T L7=7> Was the amount of
3.73 | 3.79 | 3.38
learning in this course appropriate for you?
12 | BELZAIANYRHY, HERFRA L IRIEFSED ERINTWE LD
. . ) 3.77 | 3.79 | 3.50
Was the course well balanced with clearly described key points?
13 | EHEZ, FAOBMESLENZEEICHE L LRI TWE L) Did the
instructor make efforts to devise teaching methods taking into consideration students' levels | 3.78 | 3.78 | 3.38
of understanding and achievement?
FHUHE 2OV T About the instructor
14 | REKTHHEOEE - BAIZI 2K U F L7z Did you get a sense of how
: . : . . 3.85 | 3.83 | 3.63
serious and enthusiastic the instructor was about teaching this course
15 | FORE S, 5ELG, AREXEY)T L7229, Were voice volume, speaking style, and
" T 3.84 | 3.79 | 3.63
style of writing on the board appropriate in this course?
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FAORERXEMEZ LT WHREHREZ S 2R 8 FAEOEES~OSN 2R
985 77% L C\WE L7272y, Did the instructor make an effort to encourage students to
participate in the class, such as creating an atmosphere in which the students can easily speak
and ask questions?

3.80 | 3.79 | 3.50
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Z DREM O B EID 2T, Would you recommend this class to other

students? 3.72 | 3.76 | 3.38
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MABNTHIET LT, ZofEICHE LE L), Areyou satisfied overall with this

3.76 | 3.78 | 3.63
class?

H & 5l Comments and Opinions

19 | ZOBMETEP S TomBNHIVUEL, EWTL 72XV, Please describe any aspect of this course that you
liked.
20 | ZORETEL VA, EL TR LOLANRSIITEN T 7Z SV, Please describe any aspect of

this course that you did not like, or think should be improved.

Z D1t Others
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ZOREITONT, =, Mk, RIEICOWTOREREFICER - ZEEPHUTENTIE
S\, If you have any opinions or requests regarding the classroom, facilities, and equipment used for this course,
please write them here.
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Everything is perfect
Everything perfect
I don't have any opinion as I was satisfied with the classroom, facilities, and equipment used for this course.
I don't have any request because everything is perfect
I don't have anything to say because everything is perfect.
I have no opinion as I was satisfied with the classroom, facilities, and equipment used for this course.
I have no opinion as I was satisfied with the classroom, facilities, and equipment used for this course.
I have no opinion as I was satisfied with the classroom, facilities, and equipment used for this course.
I have no other idea on this course because everything is perfect.
It was too noisy outside during class. Especially during the exam, some students were talking in the
hallway.
Please I don't have request concerning this course, everything is okay.

The plug that connects the screen in the classroom to the computer was difficult to connect.




